IASB Board Leader Recognition

Individual

Boblitt Army

Boblitt Amy

Boblitt Army

Boblitt Army

Highest Level

Activity

Event: Joint Annual Conference 2023 | Evt
Registrant

Event: New Board Member Online Training
Bundle 2023-2025 | Ses Registrant | Professiona
Development Leadership Training (POLT) and
Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA)
Training for School Board Members 2023-2025

Event: New Board Member Online Training
Bundle 2023-2025 | Ses Registrant | Basics of
Covernance 2023-2025

Event: New Board Member Online Training
Bundle 2023-2025 | Ses Registrant | Open
Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board
Members 2023-2025

Type

BLR Points

ELR Points

ELR Points

BLR Points

Search:

Credits

30.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

Earned
Date

NA7/2023

05/18/2023

05/16/2023

05/16/2023

Print
Cert

Print

Cert

Print
Cert



Guess Travis

Megginson Jessica

Megginson Jessica

Megginson Jessica

Megginson Jessica

Megginson Jessica

Megginson Jessica

Marell Joe

Simpson Travis

Event: New Board Mermber Online Training
Bundle 2023-2025 | Ses Registrant | Open
Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board
Members 2023-2025

Event: Joint Annual Conference 2024 | Evt
Registrant

Bvent Joint Annual Conference 2023 | Evt
Registrant

Event: Joint Annual Conference 2022 | Evt
Registrant

Event: Joint Annual Conference 2021 | Evt
Registrant

MBM/LSA Conversion

Event: New Board Member Online Training
Bundle | Ses Registrant | Basics of Covernance

MBM/LSA Conversion

Event: New Board Member Online Training
Bundle 2025-2027 | Ses Registrant | Open
Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board
Members 2025-2027

ELR Points

BELR Points

BLR Points

BLR Points

BLR Points

ELR Points

ELR Points

BLR Points

BLR Points

5.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

30.00

10.00

5.00

15.00

5.00

05/01/2023

1/22/2024

1117/2023

nhs/202z

nAsfzon

08/23/2021

08/01/2021

08/23/2021

08/01/2025

Print
Cert

Print
Cert

Print
Cert




Individual

Clarke Jerry

Megginson
Jessica

Megginson

Jessica

Morell Joe

Maorell Joe

Maorell Joe

Ward Josh

Ward Josh

Activity

Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle | Ses Registrant | Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for
School Beoard Members

Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle | Ses Registrant | Professional Development Leadership
Training (PDLT) and Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) Training for School Board Members

Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle | Ses Registrant | Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for
School Board Members

Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle | Ses Registrant | Basics of Governance

Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle | Ses Registrant | Professional Development Leadership
Training (PDLT) and Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) Training for School Board Mermbers

Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle | Ses Registrant | Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for
School Board Members

Data Conversion

OLC: PDLT/PERA

Search:

Ceneral

Ceneral

Ceneral

BoaCG

Ceneral

Ceneral

Ceneral

LSA
Courses

Date

07/07/2021

0717/2021

05/31/2021

05/17/2021

05/17/2021

0516/2021

08N2/2016

04/19/2016

Print
Cert

Print
Cert

Print
Cert

Print
Cert

Print
Cert

Print
Cert




