IASB Board Leader Recognition

				Search:		
Individual	Highest Level	Activity	Туре	Credit	Earned Date	
Boblitt Amy		Event: Joint Annual Conference 2023 Evt Registrant	BLR Points	30.00	11/17/2023	
Boblitt Amy		Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle 2023-2025 Ses Registrant Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) and Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) Training for School Board Members 2023-2025	BLR Points	5.00	05/18/2023	Print Cert
Boblitt Amy		Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle 2023-2025 Ses Registrant Basics of Governance 2023-2025	BLR Points	5.00	05/16/2023	Print Cert
Boblitt Amy		Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle 2023-2025 Ses Registrant Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board	BLR Points	5.00	05/16/2023	Print Cert

Members 2023-2025

Guess Travis	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle 2023-2025 Ses Registrant Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board Members 2023-2025	BLR Points	5.00	05/01/2023	Print Cert
Megginson Jessica	Event: Joint Annual Conference 2024 Evt Registrant	BLR Points	30.00	11/22/2024	
Megginson Jessica	Event: Joint Annual Conference 2023 Evt Registrant	BLR Points	30.00	11/17/2023	
Megginson Jessica	Event: Joint Annual Conference 2022 Evt Registrant	BLR Points	30.00	11/18/2022	
Megginson Jessica	Event: Joint Annual Conference 2021 Evt Registrant	BLR Points	30.00	11/19/2021	
Megginson Jessica	MBM/LSA Conversion	BLR Points	10.00	08/23/2021	
Megginson Jessica	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Basics of Governance	BLR Points	5.00	08/01/2021	Print Cert
Morell Joe	MBM/LSA Conversion	BLR Points	15.00	08/23/2021	
Simpson Travis	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle 2025-2027 Ses Registrant Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board Members 2025-2027	BLR Points	5.00	08/01/2025	Print Cert

		Search:			
Individual	Activity	Тур	е	Date	
Clarke Jerry	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board Members	Gen	eral	07/07/2021	Print Cert
Megginson Jessica	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) and Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) Training for School Board Members	Gen	eral	07/17/2021	Print Cert
Megginson Jessica	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board Members	Gen	eral	05/31/2021	Print Cert
Morell Joe	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Basics of Governance	BoC		05/17/2021	Print Cert
Morell Joe	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Professional Development Leadership Training (PDLT) and Performance Evaluation Reform Act (PERA) Training for School Board Members	Gen	eral	05/17/2021	Print Cert
Morell Joe	Event: New Board Member Online Training Bundle Ses Registrant Open Meetings Act (OMA) Training for School Board Members	Gen	eral	05/16/2021	Print Cert
Ward Josh	Data Conversion	Gen	eral	08/12/2016	
Ward Josh	OLC: PDLT/PERA	LSA Cou		04/19/2016	